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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

12

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN 

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD INAAM UR REHMAN 

IMRAN IBRAHIM 

BILAL ARSHAD 

SALMAN SHAHID 

IMRAN USMAN 

HASSAN SHAFIQUE 

FAHAD ANWAR (Selected
against Special Zone Quota) 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NAZAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAHEEN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

ARSHAD NAEEM

SHAHID AZIZ

MUHAMMAD USMAN

SHAFIQUE AHMED

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

35600150

35600106

35600130

35600114

35600060

35600046

35600049

35600014

35600117

NANKANA
SAHIB

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BHAKKAR

KASUR

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

M.B. Din

BAHAWALPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SYSTEM NETWORK ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

TRANSPORT, I.T WING OF TRANSPORT

9 Case #  4J2019

9

10

11

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

ABDUL RAHMAN 

MUHAMMAD INAM 

MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD YAQUB ABID

1

2

3

35600062

35600131

35600068

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


